Arbuckle Conference 9/4/2018 at Marlow

High School Boys/ 3150 meters
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Name
Noah Davis

Caleb Pierce
Tyler Lawson
Gavin Banks
Lucas Martinez
Clay Wright
Gavin Nation
Kyle Ginn
Samuel

Oliver Wilson
Andrew Brown
Case Rich
Jordon Taylor
Konner

Wasey Hopeson
Bryson Hughes
Jamison Holland
Kobey Kizarr
Aden Hyde
Kolbe

Kaleb Glover
Kole Seeley
Corbin Davis
Ruber
Harrison Keeler
Adam S

Cameron Freeman

Luke Hamilton
Hayden Keeler
Luke Tolle
Brock Hall

Tanner Eikenberry

TJ Grove
Malachi Eveland
Cody Davis
Ethan Brown
Daniel Aguilar
Nathaniel Cain
Cade Smith
Julian

Adolfo

Austin Mendoza
Chase Turbyfill

School
Marlow
Sulphur
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Velma
Purcell
Purcell
Sulphur
Washington
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Sulphur
Wynnewood
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Washington
Sulphur
Marlow
Marlow
Pauls Valley
Sulphur
Washington
Velma
Marlow
Pauls Valley
Washington
Marlow
Marlow
Purcell
Wynnewood
Marlow
Marlow
Purcell
Marlow
Marlow
Sulphur
Sulphur
Sulphur
Wynnewood
Washington

Team Scores
Marlow
Sulphur
Purcell
Washington
Wynnewood

24
66
122
126
180



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

JH boys/1570 meters

Ruger Perry
Ethan Pierce
Ethan Meeks
Dawson Ammons
Braxton Ramsey
Zane

Adolfo Gut
Jaxen Davis
Trey Hamstead
Brett Parks
Trevor Nimmo
Colten Morgan
Micah Lynn
Caleb Landtroop
Caleb Baade
Mason Nabors
Bailey Etcheson
Julian Brockman
Riley Head

Kyle Kembral
Seth Olvera
Ryley Mathis
Dalton Zupper
Ricardo Meave
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Name
Jordan Brown

Daniel Ponce
Gage DeVoult
Aspen Jolly
Noah Mason
Brailyn

Haylen

Jack Dodson
Korben Baker
Gus Wade

Seth Burch
Cason Rice
Jarrod Herndon
lan Cain

Caleb Sloan
Conner Perkins
Chris Morillon
Colt Taylor
Hayden Sharrock

Wynnewood
Purcell
Wynnewood
Pauls Valley
Marlow
Sulphur
Wynnewood
Marlow
Marlow
Wynnewood
Purcell
Velma
Marlow
Sulphur
Marlow
Wynnewood
Purcell
Purcell
Marlow
Purcell
Marlow
Wynnewood
Marlow
Wynnewood

School
Marlow
Lindsay
Marlow
Sulphur
Purcell
Sulphur
Sulphur
Lindsay
Marlow
Sulphur
Lindsay
Lindsay
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Velma
Pauls Valley
Purcell
Lindsay

15:20
15:21
15:30
15:34
15:35
15:53
16:04
16:15
16:18
16:18
16:23
16:24
16:30
16:46
16:48
17:37
17:57
18:10
18:10
18:16
18:22
18:59
19:50
25:08

Team Scores

Marlow 40
Sulphur 52
Lindsay 52
Purcell 123



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Damion Dedmon
Joshua Hamilton
Ruger Stuart
Zephan Kelly-Walker
Daniel Jennison
Aden

Braxton

Parker Nunley
Sebastian

Collin Billus
Noah Vanston
Jordan Lawson
Caden Clingman
Gunner

Blaze

Luke

Carson

Bryson Teel

Luke Banks
Daniel Battles
Zephan Kelly-Walker
Marcus

Landon Brown
Brayden Rowden
Jon Kirk

Traegon

Kasen Osborn
Emilio

Carlos Pacheco
Nathaniel Haynes
Hayden Bridges
Mason Agee
Ramiro Perez

Marlow
Purcell
Marlow
Marlow
Wynnewood
Sulphur
Sulphur
Lindsay
Sulphur
Pauls Valley
Marlow
Marlow
Lindsay
Sulphur
Sulphur
Sulphur
Sulphur
Purcell
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Sulphur
Purcell
Purcell
Sulphur
Sulphur
Velma
Sulphur
Purcell
Marlow
Sulphur
Purcell
Purcell

JH Girls/1570 meters
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Savanna Wainscott
Bella Driver

Barren Cruce
Hannah

Kyah Blundell
Cannon Russell
Merideth McNair
Robin Lujan

Ally Rice

Mabry

Velma

Velma

Lindsay
Sulphur
Marlow
Lindsay
Marlow
Lindsay
Lindsay
Sulphur

7:20
7:28
7:31
7:37
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:50
7:53
7:56
8:00
8:02
8:05
8:05
8:09
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:21
8:22
8:50
8:53
8:56
9:27
10:20
10:42
11:11
11:17
13:28
13:28

6:32
6:46
6:51
6:52
7:02
7:07
7:10
7:16
7:23
7:27

Team Scores

Sulphur 54
Lindsay 56
Marlow 59
Velma 90
Pauls Valley 135
Purcell 181
Wynnewood 214



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Eddie

Ryley Dickerson
Kimberly Diaz
Payton

Cara

Mariella Ponce
Myleah Bearce
Briston Smith
Karsyn Kelly
Lexy Thomspson
Kennedy Kizarr
Jade Airington
Jessie Foster
Kenley Freeman
Maya Cantwell
Skylar Ramsey
Kylee Pierce

Allison Schlotthauer

Kadie Miranda
Jaycee Martin
Asya Pemberton
Abbey Witt
Emily

Shaley Mathis
Lauren lvory

Avery McWhirter

Avery Wren
Saylor

Taylor Griffin
Kadey Jones
Gracie Pruitt
Mallory Foster
Erika Medellin
Emma Samples
Halli Harris
Cheyenne Mize
Cheyenne Rice
Mallory

Reece Reed
Erin Gray
Danielle

Leslie

Trinity Vaught
Jaci Russell
Karen Willis
Lindsay Resendiz
Ella

Alysium
Audessey
Karley O'Neal

Sulphur
Marlow
Pauls Valley
Sulphur
Sulphur
Wynnewood
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Pauls Valley
Marlow
Velma
Velma

Pauls Valley
Marlow
Marlow
Velma
Purcell

Pauls Valley
Lindsay
Velma
Marlow
Sulphur
Wynnewood
Marlow
Purcell
Purcell
Sulphur
Purcell
Marlow
Purcell
Velma
Linsday
Marlow
Lindsay
Lindsay
Velma
Sulphur
Pauls Valley
Wynnewood
Sulphur
Sulphur
Marlow
Wynnewood
Marlow
Purcell
Sulphur
Sulphur
Wynnewood
Wynnewood

7:29
7:30
7:36
7:37
7:44
7:45
7:48
7:52
7:53
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:12
8:18
8:18
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:33
8:37
8:41
8:43
8:43
8:51
8:55
8:56
8:56
9:07
9:11
9:12
9:16
9:18
9:25
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:36
9:36



61 Trinity Berkley Purcell
62 Emily Cole Wynnewood
63 Bella Perez Lindsay
64 Kylie Hamilton Purcell
65 Sabrina Carrillo Purcell
66 Laurne Jack Velma
67 Rylee Murphy Sulphur
68 Tenlee Sands Sulphur
69 Mariah Combes Sulphur
70 Aspen Hunter Sulphur
71 Alyssa Sulphur
72 Ryleigh McCaroll Purcell
73 Isabella Sulphur
74 Jadelyn Sulphur
75 Karly Sulphur
76  Kelbi Mills Purcell
77 Avery Miller Purcell
78 Kimpson Daniels Marlow
79 Maddie Sulphur
80 Lilian Calixto Purcell
81 Kaitlyn Sulphur
82 Aubree Sulphur
83 Denise Garanzuay Purcell
84 Alexis Sulphur
85 Kyli Sulphur
86 Alina Alexander Wynnewood
87 Bodacia Sulphur
88 Marissa Sulphur
89 Emma Sulphur
HS Girls/1570 meters
Name School
1 Korie Kizarr Marlow
2 Carly Williams Pauls Valley
3  Rylan McCord Velma
4 Cailen Jolley Pauls Valley
5 Giselle Silva Pauls Valley
6 AjaAssad Pauls Valley
7 Macey Bateman Marlow
8 Katlyn Davenport Pauls Valley
9 Hope Fletcher Lindsay
10 Madison Blakenship ~ Washington
11 Shelby Velma
12 Tori Agee Pauls Valley
13 Cheyenne Davis Marlow
14 Grace Banks Marlow
15 Rhylee Tucker Pauls Valley
16 Emily Barker Sulphur

9:43

9:48

9:55

9:56

9:59
10:11
10:15
10:15
10:35
10:35
10:58
10:59
11:01
11:07
11:12
11:34
11:36
12:14
12:26
12:43
12:48
12:53
12:56
13:05
13:06
13:42
13:59
14:01
14:06

6:39

6:52

7:09

Team Scores

Pauls Valley
Marlow
Lindsay
Velma
Purcell
Wynnewood
Sulphur

25

58
108
113
154
168
208



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Abby Kelly
Zaya Smith
Kat Stevens

Mackenzie Terrrell

Gianna Lyons
Liz Caralampio
Macey

Harlee Jones
Iris

Katie Adams
Kaylee Marcum
Karlee Trammell
Emily Madden
Alyssa

Kora Keith
Taryn Phillips
Lauren

Kayla Skinner
Callgh Oliver
Jacie Albright
Nicole Horner
Laynie Schrader
Breanna Lyons
Ashley Brown
Katelyn

Sarah Tarver
Maddie
Mckenley

Tate Quintero
Julia

Aileen Gaytan
Sadie

Joana

Rylee Andrews
Alyssa Rogers
Mo

Kalli Siler
Mckenzie Hook
Virginia
Makenna Russell
Lindsey Lendrix
Haylee Watson
Kristin Clingman
Kalie

Kadence
Maegan Bartee
Emily Lyle
Savannah Dean
Avery

Marlow
Wynnewood
Lindsay
Marlow
Lindsay
Purcell
Velma

Pauls Valley
Sulphur
Washington
Lindsay
Washington
Purcell
Wynnewood
Purcell
Lindsay
Velma
Purcell
Wynnewood
Lindsay
Lindsay
Purcell
Lindsay
Marlow
Wynnewood
Lindsay
Velma
Wynnewood
Purcell
Wynnewood
Purcell
Velma

Sulphur
Washington
Purcell
Velma
Lindsay
Purcell
Sulphur
Lindsay
Wynnewood
Lindsay
Lindsay
Sulphur

Lindsay
Wynnewood
Lindsay
Wynnewood

7:18
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:25
7:28
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:42
7:45
7:48

7:48
7:52

8:07
8:11

8:28

8:34

8:43

8:48

9:04
9:10

9:29
9:34
9:35

10:20



67 Cameron Wynnewood
68 Shanny Wynnewood
69 Madison Wynnewood



